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Accesorios originales SEAT
SEAT Original Zubehör
SEAT Genuine Accessories
Accessori originali SEAT
Accessoires SEAT d'origine

SEAT
SEAT 
Acessórios originais SEAT
SEAT origineel toebehoren
Originální ušenství SEAT
Originalne akcesoria SEAT
SEAT 

575.071.316 XXX
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Herramientas necesarias
Erforderliche Werkzeuge
Required tools
Utensili necessari
Outils nécessaires

Ferramentas necessárias
Vereiste gereedschappen

né nástroje
a

ATECA 2016>

Partes incluidas
Inkludierte Teile
Components included
Parti incluse
Pièces comprises

Peças incluídas
Inbegrepen onderdelen
Zahrnuté díly

i
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Instrucciones de montaje
Montageanleitung
Fitting instructions
Istruzioni per il montaggio
Notice de montage

Manual de montagem
Montagehandleiding

u

B

DC

F E

H I

A

G

1x

1x

CLEANER



1

32

4 5

7

08/08/2016 Page 2/7 Edition 0.6

15oC

25oC

5L

5L

6

B 
A 

B 

A 

C 

D 

575.071.316 XXX



8

13

9

14

10

15

08/08/2016 Page 3/7 Edition 0.6

575.071.316 XXX

575.071.316 XXX

E 

F 

2 min 180º

2 min 180º

C 

D 11

12

5L



08/08/2016 Page 4/7 Edition 0.6

16 17

18 19

E 

2 min 180º

F 

21

2 min 180º

20

23

575.071.316 XXX

5L

22



08/08/2016 Page 5/7 Edition 0.6

25

26 27

28

30

29

575.071.316 XXX

5L

H I 

31

24

G 



32

08/08/2016 Page 6/7 Edition 0.6575.071.316 XXX

24h



Page 7/7 Edition 0.6

CZ

NL

CN

PL

GB

GR

DE

PT

FR

i

      

 

IT

    
  

 

RU

08/08/2016575.071.316 XXX


